Fr A

* Ruie 4.34-CVL,

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name{s)
and addrass(es)

{c} Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and refe;rence
[if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Namge pf Company

Forre 4.20

.95/99

For official use

r----.i,.-r-«r: T -

!
I} L :
LI S S o

Company Number

22239 2 69

(a) ?\ A.A. DATA SYSTEMS

\

Limited

/XX (b) Brian Alan Hornick FIPA
Gable House
239 Regents Park Road
London N3 3L

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the

company's affars as at (c)

12th February 1941

Signed . A /{é‘,__ﬂ_& Daie 18th March 1991
.- ~~For Official U @;J Vo e
Lﬁlqﬁfgtqﬁb}r‘\?ﬁé‘@tign ot Rdbi
f"j"ft ]!-..‘ L "‘;," :\\\ii'\\ ¥ .
G LS, Ny
d i .
21 ey sl Lo cetls
€ \‘ﬁ{ i If, /}, ;@L; (:::11 A A
N

Specialist Financial Spivire:,

Gable House
236 Regents Park Buad

Finchley, LONDON N3 2i.*

N Y S

@ ﬁ.i Eaﬁlc:li;:u; 131;“:;?31{.‘2;?{3?‘}' ST)EE[? .pﬁ.fid Eﬁlv’;l'l'ln ifu];u: Landun WEIX BHR

{nsolvency-Company 4.20

1906 Leibon 12 05 (38
[ su91339]
LI I



T WE TR

Rule 4.34. CVL Form 4.19

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
A.R.DATA SYSTENS LINTTED

“

Statement as to affairs of aA, A.DATA SYSTEMS LINITED

on the 12th February 1991

AFFIDAVIT '

I, Gary Hancock, -

¥ ]
dl‘p of 27 Quviorn Goms [umband AL \\.\)'&m& B(_.:r@g L\.Vg :Smt'

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and
M markea GH 1 ad GRZ
m’'  are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, prue and

complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company
. as at 1l2th February 1991

and that the said company carried on business as OFfice SUPPLIERS

x
- LA R ™

' 4 .-‘;;‘? o KH
Bed frshe (Mhneeths (CRNRIEEE
Sworn at Lu.:\‘om, >e<3(csrc“stm AL 57 Rt
e . .-.‘.-g;« 1[1.;:
This day 2.5 of C@bmﬁmj \GUO 2 fdhi A

Before Me. TURNER & DEBENHAMS

e 158 MARSH ROAD
A0 Tow e LEAGRAVE
A Solicitor v, LUTON, BEDS,

£U3 2QL

-



%

A.A,DATA SYSTEMS LINITED

DIRECTORS APPROXIMATE STATENMENT CF AFFAIRS AT lZth PEBIUARY 19wl

Assets Estimated to t#slise

Book Debts ~‘'Factored Alex Lawcie -
Book Dents - (Book Value 11,225}
Lease

Deduct Preferential Qreditors:

Inland Revenue PAYE/NIC 19%0/S1l

Deficiency as regards Preferential Cceditors:

Deduclt Debenture Holder:

National Westminster Bank Plc.., Houghton Regis

Deficiency as regards Debenture Holder

Deduct Unsecured Creditors:

Trade & Expense Creditors s ber schedule

Daeficiency as regards Unsecured Creditors:

Issued Share Capital 1000 Shares & £1 each
fully paid

Deficiency as regards Conkributories

Uncertain
Uncertain
1,000

1,000

2,252

1,252

9,000

10,252

49,008
59,260
1,000

60,280



A.A.DATA SYSTEMS LIMNITED
SCHEDULE OF TRADE & EXPENSE CREDITORS AS AT 12th FEERUARY 18%)

Office Electronic Machines Ple., ¢/¢ Stoneham Langton & Passaore

Stonehain House,17 Scarbrook Road, Croydon,CRC 1SQ 4,238
Garwood Distribution ¢/c International Factors,c/o wild & Pactnecs.

10 John Street,London WCliN ZEB 658
Luton Borough Council, Luton,Beds 1,818
C.C.8., 974
I.C.C.Administration,Crwys House, 33 Crwys Road,Cacdiff CF2 4¥F 32
R.[M.T.Computer Consumables, PLC. 535
Tootong 700
John Heath, Central Services,230 Bradford Street,Bicuingham

B.12 ORJ 8,920
Safeguard Systeins Centurion House,Gateway, Crewe,Cal 1XJ 20
Kardex Systens (UK) Ltd.High Cross Centre,Fountayne Road, London

.15 4TX 2,238
Foruode Office Furniture, Unit 25,Veray Road,woodside Industrial

Estate, Dunstable,LUS 41T g58
Cassin Support Systems,Arundel Rcad, Uxbridge Industrial Estate,

Uxbridge Middlesex UEB 2RR 1,166
Spicers Ltd. Sawston,Canbridge CB2 4JG €35
Parkfield Communications,22/24 Conmercial Way.Abbey Road,

London NWl0 7XF 2,043
Minster Insurance 1,170

Canon (UK) Ltd., Litigation Dept,Canon House,danor Road,

wallington,Surrey Sh6 OAJ . 2,172
ITT world Directories,Financial Collection Agencies.5th Flcor,

Solent House, 1258 London Road, Norbury,Shl6 4EE 385
British Telecom, Luten,.Beds 8s3
Soveriegn Leasinyg Manchester . 225
P.P.C Supplies, International Factors,P.0.Box 240,Sovereign

House,Church Street, Brighton BN1 3WX 446
Thonas A Higgins & Co.Capitol Buildings,l0 Seaview Road,Wallasey . ,

Merseysideld45 4LA 741
Forward Trust, 44/52 Lattimore Road, St.Albans,Herts AL13XW 1,665
Universal Beverage Co. Ltd., 17 Dartford Trade Park,Power Mill

Lane,Dartford, Kent, DAL 1INQ 144

Trimoco Vehicles Leasing Ltd. Central House,55 London Road,Dunstable 77
ifuirhead Office Systems Credit. Collections London,343 City

road, Lonaon EC1VILR : 7:210
Yellow Pages,Queens walk,Reading,;RGl 7PT 8,14%
Silver Reed Business Machines,Holy Industrial Park, Imperial

way, watford, Herts WD2 4¥YP 326

49,008




